MYGA Top Products

Billy 5 Year MYGA Rates

MARKETING

Sartrorm | Losrars v Lide & Lyt

List filtered for Louisiana Rate GTD 5 years 73 Annuities, 28 Companies

Carrier Name Annuity Name E;rilg PrBe(I)nni::;n C}g tee nt Base Rate céjl;rl?ezcileelrd Commission (High)
Rate Guaranteed 5-Years
Fidelity & Guaranty Life FG Guarantee-Platinum 5 5yrs 3.70 3.70 3.70 up to 2.00
Atlantic Coast Life Safe Haven 5 S yrs 4.50 3.50 3.70 up to 2.25
Colorado Bankers Life CBLA 5 5yrs 3.65 3.65 3.65 up to 2.50
Sentinel Security Life Insurance Company Personal Choice Annuity 5 S yrs 3.65 3.65 3.65 up to 2.25
Sagicor Life Insurance Company Milestone MYGA 5 High Band 5yrs 3.60 3.60 3.60 up to 2.00
Phoenix Life Insurance Company MY Annuity 5X 0% Free S yrs 3.55 3.55 3.55 up to 2.00
Liberty Bankers Life Bankers Elite 5 5yrs 3.50 3.50 3.50 up to 2.25
Atlantic Coast Life Safe Haven 5 - 86-90 S yrs 4.25 3.25 3.45 upto 1.15
Liberty Bankers Life Bankers 5 Premier 5yrs 3.35 3.35 3.35 up to 2.00
Liberty Bankers Life Bankers 5 Premier Plus S yrs 4.15 3.15 3.35 up to 2.00
Phoenix Life Insurance Company MY Annuity 5X 10%/Free 5yrs 3.35 3.35 3.35 up to 2.00
Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company Preserve MYGA S High Band S yrs 3.35 3.35 3.35 up to 2.50
AIG American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 High Band 5yrs 3.30 3.30 3.30
Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, state approvals, and Page 1 of 5
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Carrier Name

American General Life Insurance Company

Reliance Standard Life

The Standard

Sentinel Security Life Insurance Company

Minnesota Life

Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company

Global Atlantic Financial Group

The Standard

Oxford Life Insurance Company

Athene TA

Reliance Standard Life

Minnesota Life

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Liberty Bankers Life
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Billy 5 Year MYGA Rates

Annuity Name

American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 High Band

Eleos MVA

Focused Growth Annuity 5 High Band

Personal Choice Annuity 5 86-90

SecureOption Select 5-Year High Band

Preserve MYGA 5 Low Band

SecureFore 5

Focused Growth Annuity 5 Low Band

Multi-Select 5

Athene Max Rate 5 High Band

Eleos SP

SecureOption Select 5-Year Low Band

Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) AMid Band

Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) High Band

Bankers 5

Years
Rate
GTD

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

5yrs

S yrs

Premium
Bonus

Current
Rate

3.25

3.25

3.20

3.20

3.05

Base Rate

3.25

3.25

3.20

3.20

3.05

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, state approvals, and
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GTD Yield
Surrender

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.25

3.25

3.20

3.20

3.15

3.15

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.05

Commission (High)

up to 150

up to 2.50

up to 200

up to 1.50

up to 2.50

up to 250

up to 2.00

up to 250

up to 2.00

up to 250

up to 325
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Carrier Name Annuity Name 3};;1;5 PrBe(1)1:1i1111;n Cg; tee nt Base Rate (}Szlr)rgliie;f Co?;lnil;is)ion
GTD
Delaware Life Pinnacle MYGASmM 5 Year Syrs 3.05 3.05 3.05 up to 2.50
Principal Financial Group Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 High Band 5 yrs 3.05 3.05 3.05 up to 2.25
Great American Life Insurance Company SecureGain 5 High Band 5 yrs 3.102.852.953.053.153.25 3.05 up to 2.50
American General Life Insurance Company American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 Low Band 5 yrs 3.00 3.00 3.00 up to 1.50
AIG American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 Low Band Syrs 3.00 3.00 3.00
Athene 1A Athene Max Rate 5 Low Band 5 yrs 3.00 3.00 3.00 up to 2.00
EquiTrust Life Insurance Company Certainty Select 5 5 yrs 3.00 3.00 3.00 up to 3.00
Sagicor Life Insurance Company Milestone MYGA 5 Mid Band 5 yrs 3.00 3.00 3.00 up to 2.00
Principal Financial Group Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 Mid Band 5 yrs 3.00 3.00 3.00 up to 2.25
Principal Financial Group Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP High Band 5 yrs 2.95 2.95 2.95 up to 2.25
Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company ProOption MYGA 5 with ROP 5 yrs 2.70 2.72.82933.1 2.90 up to 2.50
Great American Life Insurance Company SecureGain 5 Low Band 5 yrs 2.95 27282933.1 2.90 up to 2.50
AIG American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP MVA High Band Syrs 2.85 2.85 2.85
Lincoln Financial Group Lincoln MY Guarantee Plus 5 High Band 5 yrs 2.85 2.85 2.85 up to 2.00
Principal Financial Group Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP Mid Band 5 yrs 2.85 2.85 2.85 up to 2.25
Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, state approvals, and Page 3 of 5
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Carrier Name

Principal Financial Group

Mutual of Omaha

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

American National Insurance Company

AIG

Lincoln Financial Group

Mutual of Omaha

AIG

AIG

American National Insurance Company

Principal Financial Group

Integrity Life Insurance Company

Sagicor Life Insurance Company
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Annuity Name

Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 Low Band

Ultra - Secure Plus 5 High Band

Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) Mid Band

Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Mid Band

Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) High Band

Palladium MYG Annuity 5 High Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP MVA Low Band

Lincoln MY Guarantee Plus 5 Low Band

Ultra - Secure Plus 5 Low Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP & MVA High Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP High Band

Palladium MYG Annuity 5 Low Band

Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP Low Band

MultiVantage 5

Milestone MYGA 5 Low Band

Years
Rate
GTD

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

Premium
Bonus

Current
Rate

2.80

2.80

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.60

2.60

3.40

2.60

2.50

Base Rate

2.80

2.80

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.50

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.60

2.60

2.40

2.60

235

2.50

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, state approvals, and

commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. Powered by AnnuityRateWatch.com

GTD Yield
Surrender

2.80

2.80

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.70

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.55

2.50

Commission (High)

i

up to 2.50

up to 2.00

up to 2.50

i

up to 2.50

up to 2.00
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Carrier Name

AIG

AIG

AIG

American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

AIG

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

Protective Life

Protective Life

Protective Life

Protective Life

Americo

Protective Life

Protective Life
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Annuity Name

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP High Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP & MVA Low Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP Low Band

Guarantee 5 (ICC13 MYGA)

Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Mid Band

American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP Low Band

Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) Low Band

Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Low Band

ProSaver Platinum 5 Low Band

ProSaver Platinum 5 High Band

FutureSaver Il Annuity 5 Low Band

FutureSaver Il Annuity 5 High Band

Platinum Assure 5

FutureSaver II Annuity 5 (ROP) Low Band

FutureSaver II Annuity 5 (ROP) High Band

Years
Rate
GTD

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

5 yrs

5yrs

Premium
Bonus

Current
Rate

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.30

2.25

2.20

2.10

2.21

Base Rate

2.40

2.40

2.40

230

2.25

2.20

2.10

1.75

1.60

1.60

1.30

1.50

1.20

1.20

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, state approvals, and
commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. Powered by AnnuityRateWatch.com

GTD Yield

Surrender

2.40

2.40

2.40

230

2.25

2.20

2.10

1.75

1.60

1.60

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.40

1.40

Commission
(High)

up to 3.00

up t0 2.00

up to 2.00

up t0 2.00

up to 2.00

up to 2.00

up t0 2.00
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