

Billy 5 Year MYGA Rates

List filtered for Louisiana Rate GTD 5 years 73 Annuities, 28 Companies

Carrier Name	Annuity Name	Years Rate GTD	Premium Bonus	Current Rate	Base Rate	GTD Yield Surrender	Commission (High)			
Rate Guaranteed 5-Years										
Fidelity & Guaranty Life	FG Guarantee-Platinum 5	5 yrs		3.70	3.70	3.70	up to 2.00			
Atlantic Coast Life	Safe Haven 5	5 yrs		4.50	3.50	3.70	up to 2.25			
Colorado Bankers Life	CBLA 5	5 yrs		3.65	3.65	3.65	up to 2.50			
Sentinel Security Life Insurance Company	Personal Choice Annuity 5	5 yrs		3.65	3.65	3.65	up to 2.25			
Sagicor Life Insurance Company	Milestone MYGA 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.60	3.60	3.60	up to 2.00			
Phoenix Life Insurance Company	MYAnnuity 5X 0% Free	5 yrs		3.55	3.55	3.55	up to 2.00			
Liberty Bankers Life	Bankers Elite 5	5 yrs		3.50	3.50	3.50	up to 2.25			
Atlantic Coast Life	Safe Haven 5 - 86-90	5 yrs		4.25	3.25	3.45	up to 1.15			
Liberty Bankers Life	Bankers 5 Premier	5 yrs		3.35	3.35	3.35	up to 2.00			
Liberty Bankers Life	Bankers 5 Premier Plus	5 yrs		4.15	3.15	3.35	up to 2.00			
Phoenix Life Insurance Company	MYAnnuity 5X 10%/Free	5 yrs		3.35	3.35	3.35	up to 2.00			
Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company	Preserve MYGA 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.35	3.35	3.35	up to 2.50			
AIG	American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30				



Carrier Name	Annuity Name	Years Rate GTD	Premium Bonus	Current Rate	Base Rate	GTD Yield Surrender	Commission (High)
American General Life Insurance Company	American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30	up to 1.50
Reliance Standard Life	Eleos MVA	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30	up to 2.50
The Standard	Focused Growth Annuity 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30	up to 2.00
Sentinel Security Life Insurance Company	Personal Choice Annuity 5 86-90	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30	up to 1.50
Minnesota Life	SecureOption Select 5-Year High Band	5 yrs		3.30	3.30	3.30	
Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company	Preserve MYGA 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.25	3.25	3.25	up to 2.50
Global Atlantic Financial Group	SecureFore 5	5 yrs		3.25	3.25	3.25	up to 2.50
The Standard	Focused Growth Annuity 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.20	3.20	3.20	up to 2.00
Oxford Life Insurance Company	Multi-Select 5	5 yrs		3.20	3.20	3.20	up to 2.50
Athene IA	Athene Max Rate 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.15	3.15	3.15	up to 2.00
Reliance Standard Life	Eleos SP	5 yrs		3.15	3.15	3.15	up to 2.50
Minnesota Life	SecureOption Select 5-Year Low Band	5 yrs		3.10	3.10	3.10	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) Mid Band	5 yrs		3.10	3.10	3.10	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) High Band	5 yrs		3.10	3.10	3.10	
Liberty Bankers Life	Bankers 5	5 yrs		3.05	3.05	3.05	up to 3.25



Carrier Name	Annuity Name	Years Rate GTD	Premium Bonus	Current Rate	Base Rate	GTD Yield Surrender	Commission (High)
Delaware Life	Pinnacle MYGAsm 5 Year	5 yrs		3.05	3.05	3.05	up to 2.50
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.05	3.05	3.05	up to 2.25
Great American Life Insurance Company	SecureGain 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.10 2.85	2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25	3.05	up to 2.50
American General Life Insurance Company	American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	up to 1.50
AIG	American Pathway SolutionsMYG 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	
Athene IA	Athene Max Rate 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	up to 2.00
EquiTrust Life Insurance Company	Certainty Select 5	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	up to 3.00
Sagicor Life Insurance Company	Milestone MYGA 5 Mid Band	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	up to 2.00
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 Mid Band	5 yrs		3.00	3.00	3.00	up to 2.25
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP High Band	5 yrs		2.95	2.95	2.95	up to 2.25
Guggenheim Life and Annuity Company	ProOption MYGA 5 with ROP	5 yrs		2.70	2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1	2.90	up to 2.50
Great American Life Insurance Company	SecureGain 5 Low Band	5 yrs		2.95	2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1	2.90	up to 2.50
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP MVA High Band	5 yrs		2.85	2.85	2.85	
Lincoln Financial Group	Lincoln MYGuarantee Plus 5 High Band	5 yrs		2.85	2.85	2.85	up to 2.00
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP Mid Band	5 yrs		2.85	2.85	2.85	up to 2.25



Carrier Name	Annuity Name	Years Rate GTD	Premium Bonus	Current Rate	Base Rate	GTD Yield Surrender	Commission (High)
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 Low Band	5 yrs		2.80	2.80	2.80	up to 2.25
Mutual of Omaha	Ultra - Secure Plus 5 High Band	5 yrs		2.80	2.80	2.80	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) Mid Band	5 yrs		2.75	2.75	2.75	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Mid Band	5 yrs		2.75	2.75	2.75	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) High Band	5 yrs		2.75	2.75	2.75	
American National Insurance Company	Palladium MYG Annuity 5 High Band	5 yrs		3.50	2.50	2.70	up to 2.50
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP MVA Low Band	5 yrs		2.65	2.65	2.65	
Lincoln Financial Group	Lincoln MYGuarantee Plus 5 Low Band	5 yrs		2.65	2.65	2.65	up to 2.00
Mutual of Omaha	Ultra - Secure Plus 5 Low Band	5 yrs		2.65	2.65	2.65	
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP & MVA High Band	5 yrs		2.60	2.60	2.60	
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP High Band	5 yrs		2.60	2.60	2.60	
American National Insurance Company	Palladium MYG Annuity 5 Low Band	5 yrs		3.40	2.40	2.60	up to 2.50
Principal Financial Group	Principal Preferred Series Annuity 5 ROP Low Band	5 yrs		2.60	2.60	2.60	up to 2.25
Integrity Life Insurance Company	MultiVantage 5	5 yrs		3.35	2.35	2.55	up to 2.50
Sagicor Life Insurance Company	Milestone MYGA 5 Low Band	5 yrs		2.50	2.50	2.50	up to 2.00



Carrier Name	Annuity Name	Years Rate GTD	Premium Bonus	Current Rate	Base Rate	GTD Yield Surrender	Commission (High)
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP High Band	5 yrs		2.40	2.40	2.40	
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP & MVA Low Band	5 yrs		2.40	2.40	2.40	
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year No GROP Low Band	5 yrs		2.40	2.40	2.40	
American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company	Guarantee 5 (ICC13 MYGA)	5 yrs		2.30	2.30	2.30	up to 3.00
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Mid Band	5 yrs		2.25	2.25	2.25	
AIG	American Pathway 5 - 5 Year GROP Low Band	5 yrs		2.20	2.20	2.20	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (No ROP) Low Band	5 yrs		2.10	2.10	2.10	
Symetra Life Insurance Company	Symetra Custom 5 (ROP) Low Band	5 yrs		1.75	1.75	1.75	
Protective Life	ProSaver Platinum 5 Low Band	5 yrs		1.60	1.60	1.60	up to 2.00
Protective Life	ProSaver Platinum 5 High Band	5 yrs		1.60	1.60	1.60	up to 2.00
Protective Life	FutureSaver II Annuity 5 Low Band	5 yrs	1.00	2.31	1.30	1.50	up to 2.00
Protective Life	FutureSaver II Annuity 5 High Band	5 yrs	1.00	2.31	1.30	1.50	up to 2.00
Americo	Platinum Assure 5	5 yrs		1.50	1.50	1.50	
Protective Life	FutureSaver II Annuity 5 (ROP) Low Band	5 yrs	1.00	2.21	1.20	1.40	up to 2.00
Protective Life	FutureSaver II Annuity 5 (ROP) High Band	5 yrs	1.00	2.21	1.20	1.40	up to 2.00